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A000793246 ANKITA  JANA Female No  1 1 UR  3  135.40  97.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794040 PIJUSH  PAYRA Male No  2 2 UR  11  133.90  97.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405472 TAMASNA  KAMILA Female No  3 3 UR  7  131.30  94.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465464 TANUSHREE  MAITY Female No  4 4 UR  2  131.00  95.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261166 SRIJIB  DHARA Male No  5  1 5 SC  7  129.20  95.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889318 SOMASHREE  JANA Female No  6 6 UR  3  128.40  93.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320049 SUBHADRA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  8  127.40  92.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018896 PIYALI  DAS Female No  8  2 8 SC  3  127.20  92.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310942 MANDIRA  BERA Female No  9 9 UR  1  126.20  91.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507174 SUMAN  MAITI Male No  10 10 UR  9  125.10  90.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063643 SUCHISMITA  GHORAI Female No  11 11 UR  4  124.90  90.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094518 MENAKA  BERA Female No  12 12 UR  2  124.90  90.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322888 RUPAM  JANA Male No  13 13 UR  11  124.60  88.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569844 SUSRI  JANA Female No  14 14 UR  1  124.30  90.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.59

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000877680 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  15  3 15 SC  2  123.50  90.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331243 RAMKRISHNA  MAITY Male No  16 16 UR  4  122.70  90.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846603 SUMON  BERA Male No  17 17 UR  5  122.60  91.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997504 SOUVIK  SAMANTA Male No  18 18 UR  2  122.40  90.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270751 BISWADIP  SASMAL Male No  19 19 UR  10  122.10  89.00  96.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210763 SOUMANA  GIRI Female No  20 20 UR  5  121.60  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051776 SANDIPAN  JANA Male No  21 21 UR  8  121.20  88.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760629 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  22 22 UR  3  120.80  87.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573395 ANIMESH BHUNIA DAS Male No  23  4 23 SC  2  120.80  86.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251833 SK NABEDUL ALI Male No  24 24 UR  7  119.60  85.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520693 SHIPRA  JANA Female No  25 25 UR  9  119.30  85.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788247 SANGITA  PAUL Female No  26 26 UR  3  119.20  86.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122358 SUPARNA  BHUNIA Female No  27 27 UR  3  118.80  83.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407099 KOYEL  MANNA Female No  28 28 UR  5  118.30  84.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000299299 RISHAV  BERA Male No  29  5 29 SC  5  118.20  85.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388794 RANITA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  7  117.50  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591142 ARGHYADWEEP  PATI Male No  31 31 UR  6  117.40  85.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976164 SNEHA  PATTANAYAK Female No  32 32 UR  2  117.40  84.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063926 ANURAG  MAITY Male No  33 33 UR  3  117.40  83.00  95.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856914 SK MAHAMMAD SAFIK Male No  34 34 UR  1  117.30  83.00  88.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175404 DIPALI  SAHOO Female No  35 35 UR  10  116.70  87.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974403 SUPRITI  GHORAI Female No  36 36 UR  5  116.60  84.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931713 SAYANI  OJHA Female No  37  1 37 OBC-B  10  116.50  84.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085404 SUNANDA  MAITY Female No  38 38 UR  2  115.80  82.00  65.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830271 MIRZA TAHMID RUMAN Male No  39  1 39 OBC-A  3  115.70  85.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482200 MALLIKA  GIRI Female No  40 40 UR  1  115.10  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055822 BABI  KARAN Female No  41 41 UR  6  114.40  80.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009913 MANDIRA  MAITY Female No  42 42 UR  1  114.30  82.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001648099 SOMA  PATTANAYAK Female No  43 43 UR  3  113.80  82.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405758 AYAN  GHORAI Male No  44  6 44 SC  1  112.80  82.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651225 MOUPRIYA  PAYRA Female No  45 45 UR  8  112.70  80.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011487 ANANYA  OJHA Female No  46 46 UR  4  112.20  80.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410779 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  47 47 UR  11  112.10  76.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615053 SUPARNA  BHUNIA Female No  48 48 UR  2  111.50  80.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003228 ANKITA  GURIA Female No  49 49 UR  10  111.30  77.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193595 SUJIT  PATRA Male No  50  7 50 SC  2  111.20  80.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046394 SHYAMSUNDAR  SASMAL Male No  51 51 UR  9  111.10  80.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241524 DEEPSHWETA  JANA Female No  52 52 UR  1  110.70  80.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125594 SWAPNANIL  ADHIKARY Male No  53 53 UR  9  110.60  78.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016782 SILADITYA  ROY Male No  54 54 UR  2  110.40  80.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042996 SHATABDI  MAIKAP Female No  55 55 UR  20  110.20  80.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000535 AYAN  MANDAL Male No  56 56 UR  6  110.10  80.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002070607 SUJIT  MONDAL Male No  57 57 UR  4  110.00  80.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328518 DEBALINA  DAS Female No  58 58 UR  5  110.00  76.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450349 KALLOL  MAITY Male No  59 59 UR  8  109.90  80.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316602 RITAM  JANA Male No  60 60 UR  16  109.80  80.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079257 BARSHA RANI JANA Female No  61 61 UR  2  109.70  78.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389081 ESHA  TAMLI Female No  62 62 UR  5  109.60  80.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064294 MRITTIKA  BERA Female No  63 63 UR  3  109.50  78.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403621 ANINDITA  SINGHA Female No  64  8 64 SC  1  109.40  77.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526019 SURYADIP  BERA Male No  65  2 65 OBC-B  2  109.30  77.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110633 ARUP  BARMAN Male No  66  9 66 SC  5  108.90  80.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003409 MAHASHWETA  MAITY Female No  67 67 UR  4  108.60  77.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004162 PAULAMI  ADAK Female No  68 68 UR  5  108.60  77.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169702 MAMANI  KAR Female No  69 69 UR  2  108.50  76.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139118 MANISHA  MAITY Female No  70 70 UR  3  108.30  78.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001137965 SUNITA  MONDAL Female No  71 71 UR  2  108.10  78.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762167 SURYA KUMAR JANA Male No  72 72 UR  3  107.90  76.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371906 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  73  10 73 SC  2  107.40  77.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441370 SUMANA  CHOWDHURI Female No  74  11 74 SC  2  107.40  76.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440332 SOHAM  PRAMANIK Male No  75 75 UR  4  107.30  80.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938640 DIPA  SAMANTA Female No  76 76 UR  3  107.30  76.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748839 SHREYA  SAHOO Female No  77 77 UR  7  106.90  75.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620704 BARSHA  SAMANTA Female No  78 78 UR  1  106.60  78.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368475 SUBHADEEP  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  6  106.40  75.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054513 KINKAR  SAMANTA Male No  80 80 UR  4  105.80  80.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974278 SUTAPA  BARIK Female No  81 81 UR  5  105.70  80.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071098 MAMAN  BHUNIA Female No  82 82 UR  6  105.60  74.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349271 PAMPI  PANDA Female No  83 83 UR  5  105.30  75.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240905 ANKITA  JANA Female No  84 84 UR  4  105.20  77.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001837221 SUVADIP  BARMAN Male No  85  12 85 SC  8  105.10  75.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222232 SK ANISUL ISLAM Male No  86  2 86 OBC-A  6  105.00  76.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813305 ANISH  KAMILA Male No  87 87 UR  12  104.70  74.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571994 PRITILATA  DALAI Female No  88  13 88 SC  5  104.50  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251146 RISHITA  JANA Female No  89  3 89 OBC-B  8  104.20  74.00  74.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398050 JYOTIPRAKASH  PRAMANIK Male No  90 90 UR  19  104.00  76.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757862 PAMPA  MONDAL Female No  91  14 91 SC  3  103.70  75.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635302 ADITI  KHATUN Female No  92 92 UR  4  103.30  74.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249366 MOUSUMI  GAYEN Female No  93  15 93 SC  3  103.10  72.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235579 SURYA KUMAR PATRA Male No  94 94 UR  3  102.80  74.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145074 SUBHADEEP  BERA Male No  95 95 UR  3  102.60  75.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343108 DEBASMITA  BERA Female No  96 96 UR  14  102.30  73.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248918 ANANYA  PAL Female No  97 97 UR  4  102.00  70.00  77.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545738 MONALISHA  ROY Female No  98 98 UR  5  101.70  74.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001325756 SIMA RANI JANA Female No  99 99 UR  1  101.60  74.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414858 MADHUMITA  PAL Female No  100 100 UR  2  101.50  70.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338437 ANUPRAVA  DAS Female No  101 101 UR  2  101.30  71.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350359 SWAPNANIL  SHEE Male No  102  4 102 OBC-B  6  100.90  75.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487161 SUBHAJIT  BERA Male No  103 103 UR  2  100.90  73.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448926 MOSAMMAT SUHANA 

KHATUN

Female No  104 104 UR  2  100.70  70.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293491 SUBHAM  MANDAL Male No  105  5 105 OBC-B  1  100.20  70.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337327 SIKHA  PATRA Female No  106 106 UR  2  100.10  73.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553642 ABHIJIT  KHANRA Male No  107 107 UR  1  100.00  72.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755331 MILAN  MAITY Male No  108 108 UR  6  99.60  70.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075876 SUPRITI  MALI Female No  109 109 UR  2  99.60  70.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586997 DIPTARAG  MAITY Male No  110 110 UR  1  99.50  71.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834574 MAFUJA  MASUDA Female No  111  3 111 OBC-A  10  99.30  72.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001560884 SUNAYANA  MANDAL Female No  112  16 112 SC  2  99.30  68.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480567 BANASHREE  MANNA Female No  113 113 UR  2  99.20  71.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187350 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  114 114 UR  1  98.80  70.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728333 MALLIKA  DOLAI Female No  115  17 115 SC  9  98.70  70.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510844 RAJANYA  SARKAR Female No  116  18 116 SC  16  98.60  74.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194659 SANTANU  PRAMANIK Male No  117 117 UR  5  98.60  71.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315940 SUPARNA  BHUNIA Female No  118  19 118 SC  2  98.60  70.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940115 SANJIB  ACHARYA Male No  119 119 UR  14  97.70  71.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407882 MANASI  SAMANTA Female No  120 120 UR  6  97.10  64.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274745 APARNA  KAR Female No  121 121 UR  2  97.00  67.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193367 SNEHA  DIKSHIT Female No  122 122 UR  6  96.90  67.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938638 SWAPAN  DAS Male No  123 123 UR  8  96.80  66.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549858 ANUSUYA  DAS ADHIKARY Female No  124 124 UR  1  96.80  65.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358042 NISHITA  PATRA Female No  125  20 125 SC  5  96.70  67.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000968122 SUBHAJIT  KARAN Male No  126  21 126 SC  16  96.50  66.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207850 SAYAN  MAITI Male No  127 127 UR  15  96.40  68.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302230 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  128 128 UR  1  96.20  66.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968360 SHUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  129 129 UR  4  96.10  68.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381283 ANAMIKA  SHIT Female No  130  22 130 SC  2  96.00  70.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946940 MINATI  CHANDA Female No  131  6 131 OBC-B  6  95.80  67.00  69.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901558 SUDIP  TRIPATHI Male No  132 132 UR  10  95.70  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492846 SATYAJIT  SASMAL Male No  133 133 UR  1  95.40  70.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870194 AMRITA  BARIK Female No  134  7 134 OBC-B  10  95.40  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254395 ARNAB  MANNA Male No  135 135 UR  20  95.30  68.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172430 DIBYENDU  DEBNATH Male No  136  8 136 OBC-B  5  94.70  66.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273559 JISHA  PANDA Female No  137 137 UR  4  94.50  66.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012502 DIGANTA  MIDYA Male No  138 138 UR  2  94.40  67.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299198 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  139  23 139 SC  4  93.90  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002116458 NITYASREE  JANA Female No  140 140 UR  2  93.80  66.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284026 SOUMEN  PANDA Male No  141 141 UR  4  93.50  67.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786642 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  142  9 142 OBC-B  7  92.70  64.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089547 SANTANU  MAITY Male No  143 143 UR  3  92.40  65.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228149 TITLI  BARMAN Female No  144  24 144 SC  1  92.30  67.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362714 PUSPENDU  MAITY Male No  145 145 UR  2  92.10  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167473 ARINDAM  SHIT Male No  146  25 146 SC  1  92.10  60.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256771 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Male No  147  26 147 SC  4  91.90  66.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388233 MOUMILI  HANDA Female No  148 148 UR  15  91.90  64.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272193 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  149  27 149 SC  1  91.40  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810355 JOGMAYA  GIRI Female No  150  28 150 SC  5  91.40  65.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064101 KABERI  MANDAL Female No  151 151 UR  4  91.30  66.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290677 RUMPA  MANNA Female No  152 152 UR  2  91.30  63.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081494 DIPIKA  SINGHA Female No  153 153 UR  5  91.30  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002100481 SOUMYADIP  MAITY Male No  154 154 UR  4  91.20  67.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001193408 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  155  29 155 SC  2  91.20  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774883 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female Yes  156  4 156 OBC-A  1  91.20  63.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406558 SUNANDITA  SANTRA Female No  157 157 UR  10  91.20  62.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478835 TURNA  MAITY Female No  158 158 UR  1  90.90  62.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117309 HAREKRISHNA  KHASKEL Male No  159 159 UR  2  90.80  65.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434276 MANIKA  MAITY Female No  160 160 UR  4  90.70  60.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495447 SMRITI  PODDAR Female No  161 161 UR  3  90.50  63.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099714 KOUSHIK  JANA Male No  162 162 UR  3  90.30  62.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745371 RAJANYA  PARIA Female No  163  1 163 EWS  10  90.10  62.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383850 SRISTISREE  DAS Female No  164 164 UR  8  90.10  60.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786159 ARNAB  MAITY Male No  165 165 UR  2  89.70  63.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273480 SAUGATA  GIRI Male No  166 166 UR  5  89.20  60.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549780 SUPRITA  MAITY Female No  167 167 UR  2  89.10  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000775168 BHUMIKA  GIRI Female No  168 168 UR  2  89.00  60.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698592 PANCHAMI  MONDAL Female No  169  30 169 SC  6  88.90  55.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312098 SOUMILY  JANA Female No  170 170 UR  2  88.70  62.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753205 MANISHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  171  31 171 SC  9  88.50  64.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349151 SUJATA  PRADHAN Female No  172 172 UR  2  88.50  61.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117720 PAYEL  DAS Female No  173 173 UR  8  88.30  60.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311745 MALAY SANKAR BERA Male No  174 174 UR  2  88.10  65.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895287 ANULEKHA  JANA Female No  175 175 UR  3  88.10  60.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205354 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  176 176 UR  4  87.80  62.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341157 TAJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  177  5 177 OBC-A  8  87.70  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635595 SHREYAM  KAR Male No  178 178 UR  11  87.50  63.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936501 SAPTARSHI  GHOROI Male No  179  32 179 SC  4  87.50  61.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414128 AGNIBINA  MONDAL Female No  180 180 UR  8  87.30  60.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905582 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  181  33 181 SC  7  87.00  63.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002070525 SK  ABBASUDDIN Male No  182 182 UR  1  86.50  61.00  88.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875569 ATASI  BERA Female No  183  34 183 SC  2  86.50  55.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246370 NIBEDITA  DAS Female No  184  10 184 OBC-B  5  86.30  61.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605904 DEBASHRITI  BAR Female No  185  35 185 SC  3  86.30  57.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056491 SOUMYADIP  BHOJ Female No  186 186 UR  1  86.20  63.00  42.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099029 MANASI  DE Female No  187  11 187 OBC-B  4  86.10  60.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282194 MAHASWETA  GIRI Female No  188 188 UR  7  85.90  60.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136431 SARBAJIT  DAS Male No  189  36 189 SC  5  85.60  60.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763441 PRITAM  KANAT Male No  190 190 UR  2  85.20  58.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127675 SUPRIYA  KHATUA Female No  191 191 UR  10  84.20  57.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094200 NAMAMMRITA  SADHU Female No  192 192 UR  15  83.70  57.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177878 RUKIYA  KHATUN Female No  193 193 UR  1  83.70  56.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066528 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  194 194 UR  6  83.60  57.00  61.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339714 ANINDYA SUNDAR MAITI Male No  195  2 195 EWS  6  83.40  58.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001560356 SAYAN  MAITY Male No  196 196 UR  4  83.40  57.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278700 SURESH  TANTUBAI Male No  197  12 197 OBC-B  12  83.10  56.00  80.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748457 TANMOY  MAITY Male No  198 198 UR  1  83.00  57.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932931 SUCHANA  PRADHAN Female No  199 199 UR  22  82.50  57.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427000 DEBJIT  DAS Male No  200 200 UR  4  81.80  56.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577530 ANURADHA  BARMAN Female No  201  37 201 SC  2  81.80  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712256 SANGITA  PRAMANIK Female No  202  38 202 SC  7  81.70  56.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585720 DEVKAMAL  BERA Male No  203 203 UR  2  81.30  57.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706151 AMIT  DAS Male No  204 204 UR  4  80.60  57.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124937 ASHIS  MAITY Male No  205 205 UR  2  80.60  55.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278241 MADHURIMA  DAS Female No  206  39 206 SC  2  80.20  53.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279969 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  207 207 UR  21  80.10  51.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289202 PARAMITA  BHUNIA Female No  208  40 208 SC  4  79.10  57.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741508 SUVAMITA  PRADHAN Female No  209 209 UR  5  78.80  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000390828 PARAMITA  PRADHAN Female No  210 210 UR  2  78.80  54.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041181 SOHAN  MANNA Male No  211  13 211 OBC-B  3  78.10  52.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592025 SUPRITI  JANA Female No  212 212 UR  1  77.90  51.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928028 PIYALI  RANA Female No  213 213 UR  5  77.70  53.00  47.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527066 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  214 214 UR  5  77.60  54.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307506 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  215 215 UR  5  77.10  54.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062920 SUCHISMITA  BERA Female No  216 216 UR  4  76.90  52.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346294 SUBHAMITA  MUNIAN Female No  217  41 217 SC  7  76.90  52.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928999 SUDIPTA  MANNA Female No  218 218 UR  6  76.80  56.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021961 GOPAL  MAITY Male No  219 219 UR  5  76.40  52.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174990 DEBOJIT  KAMILYA Male No  220 220 UR  17  75.80  51.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329840 KASHIS  KUMARI Female No  221 221 UR  23  75.30  50.00  58.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734107 KUSUMITA  MIDYA Female No  222  42 222 SC  3  75.20  52.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118465 SOUVIK  MIRDDA Male No  223  43 223 SC  3  75.10  52.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001233670 SANGITA  JANA Female No  224 224 UR  12  74.80  51.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215424 SUBHAJIT  BHUNIA Male No  225 225 UR  1  74.70  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732570 SILA RANI HUI Female No  226 226 UR  1  72.60  50.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280040 SANTANU  KHATUA Male No  227 227 UR  10  72.30  52.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809203 BABITA  DANDAPAT Female No  228  44 228 SC  3  72.20  51.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461551 RUPSA  DINDA Female No  229 229 UR  6  72.10  52.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569413 SOUMYADIP  GURIA Male No  230 230 UR  1  70.90  50.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531870 ARUNIMA  DAS Female No  231 231 UR  14  70.60  50.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000830271 MIRZA TAHMID RUMAN Male No  39  1 1 OBC-A  3  115.70  85.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222232 SK ANISUL ISLAM Male No  86  2 2 OBC-A  6  105.00  76.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834574 MAFUJA  MASUDA Female No  111  3 3 OBC-A  10  99.30  72.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774883 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female Yes  156  4 4 OBC-A  1  91.20  63.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341157 TAJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  177  5 5 OBC-A  8  87.70  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001931713 SAYANI  OJHA Female No  37  1 1 OBC-B  10  116.50  84.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526019 SURYADIP  BERA Male No  65  2 2 OBC-B  2  109.30  77.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251146 RISHITA  JANA Female No  89  3 3 OBC-B  8  104.20  74.00  74.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350359 SWAPNANIL  SHEE Male No  102  4 4 OBC-B  6  100.90  75.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293491 SUBHAM  MANDAL Male No  105  5 5 OBC-B  1  100.20  70.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946940 MINATI  CHANDA Female No  131  6 6 OBC-B  6  95.80  67.00  69.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870194 AMRITA  BARIK Female No  134  7 7 OBC-B  10  95.40  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172430 DIBYENDU  DEBNATH Male No  136  8 8 OBC-B  5  94.70  66.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786642 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  142  9 9 OBC-B  7  92.70  64.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246370 NIBEDITA  DAS Female No  184  10 10 OBC-B  5  86.30  61.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099029 MANASI  DE Female No  187  11 11 OBC-B  4  86.10  60.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278700 SURESH  TANTUBAI Male No  197  12 12 OBC-B  12  83.10  56.00  80.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041181 SOHAN  MANNA Male No  211  13 13 OBC-B  3  78.10  52.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001261166 SRIJIB  DHARA Male No  5  1 1 SC  7  129.20  95.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018896 PIYALI  DAS Female No  8  2 2 SC  3  127.20  92.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877680 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  15  3 3 SC  2  123.50  90.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573395 ANIMESH BHUNIA DAS Male No  23  4 4 SC  2  120.80  86.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299299 RISHAV  BERA Male No  29  5 5 SC  5  118.20  85.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405758 AYAN  GHORAI Male No  44  6 6 SC  1  112.80  82.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193595 SUJIT  PATRA Male No  50  7 7 SC  2  111.20  80.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403621 ANINDITA  SINGHA Female No  64  8 8 SC  1  109.40  77.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110633 ARUP  BARMAN Male No  66  9 9 SC  5  108.90  80.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371906 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  73  10 10 SC  2  107.40  77.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441370 SUMANA  CHOWDHURI Female No  74  11 11 SC  2  107.40  76.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837221 SUVADIP  BARMAN Male No  85  12 12 SC  8  105.10  75.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571994 PRITILATA  DALAI Female No  88  13 13 SC  5  104.50  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757862 PAMPA  MONDAL Female No  91  14 14 SC  3  103.70  75.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000249366 MOUSUMI  GAYEN Female No  93  15 15 SC  3  103.10  72.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560884 SUNAYANA  MANDAL Female No  112  16 16 SC  2  99.30  68.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728333 MALLIKA  DOLAI Female No  115  17 17 SC  9  98.70  70.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510844 RAJANYA  SARKAR Female No  116  18 18 SC  16  98.60  74.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315940 SUPARNA  BHUNIA Female No  118  19 19 SC  2  98.60  70.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358042 NISHITA  PATRA Female No  125  20 20 SC  5  96.70  67.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968122 SUBHAJIT  KARAN Male No  126  21 21 SC  16  96.50  66.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381283 ANAMIKA  SHIT Female No  130  22 22 SC  2  96.00  70.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299198 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  139  23 23 SC  4  93.90  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228149 TITLI  BARMAN Female No  144  24 24 SC  1  92.30  67.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167473 ARINDAM  SHIT Male No  146  25 25 SC  1  92.10  60.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256771 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Male No  147  26 26 SC  4  91.90  66.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272193 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  149  27 27 SC  1  91.40  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810355 JOGMAYA  GIRI Female No  150  28 28 SC  5  91.40  65.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001193408 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  155  29 29 SC  2  91.20  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698592 PANCHAMI  MONDAL Female No  169  30 30 SC  6  88.90  55.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753205 MANISHANKAR  SARDAR Male No  171  31 31 SC  9  88.50  64.00  77.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936501 SAPTARSHI  GHOROI Male No  179  32 32 SC  4  87.50  61.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905582 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  181  33 33 SC  7  87.00  63.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875569 ATASI  BERA Female No  183  34 34 SC  2  86.50  55.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605904 DEBASHRITI  BAR Female No  185  35 35 SC  3  86.30  57.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136431 SARBAJIT  DAS Male No  189  36 36 SC  5  85.60  60.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577530 ANURADHA  BARMAN Female No  201  37 37 SC  2  81.80  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712256 SANGITA  PRAMANIK Female No  202  38 38 SC  7  81.70  56.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278241 MADHURIMA  DAS Female No  206  39 39 SC  2  80.20  53.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289202 PARAMITA  BHUNIA Female No  208  40 40 SC  4  79.10  57.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346294 SUBHAMITA  MUNIAN Female No  217  41 41 SC  7  76.90  52.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734107 KUSUMITA  MIDYA Female No  222  42 42 SC  3  75.20  52.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000118465 SOUVIK  MIRDDA Male No  223  43 43 SC  3  75.10  52.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809203 BABITA  DANDAPAT Female No  228  44 44 SC  3  72.20  51.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000745371 RAJANYA  PARIA Female No  163  1 1 EWS  10  90.10  62.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339714 ANINDYA SUNDAR MAITI Male No  195  2 2 EWS  6  83.40  58.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


